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EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87
DATE: 29 NOVEMBER

VENUE:

POSITION

LIVINGSTON

NAME
T.WINTERS
M.SKREGATIC
H.HUTCHISON
K.KEMLO
R.HAY
S.MCKINLEY
D.MAIN
A.CALDWELL
K.DALEY
C.MCCANN
S.BRUCE
D.PREST
S.WILSON
A.MACMILLAN
C.WILSON
M.WIGHT
C.SMITH
A.WOOD

S .HEMMINGS
G.WHYTE
A.LAWSON
M.HAMLIN
B.ROSENDALE
N.DICKSON
D.PORTER
G.WEATLEY
K.STIPLINK
P.MCCRORIE
A.BRAND
A.WHITE
L.RONALDSON
S.COOKE
M.ANDERSON
A.DOWALDSON
P.SHERMAN
D.MCEWAN

M.MACNAUGHTON

A.QLIVER
M.CAMPBELL
G.LESLIE
C.MCLACHLAN
R.PATERSON
D.MCDONALD
A .MUMFORD
D.MCDERMOTT
C.MARTIN

R.MCFARLANCE

R.MITCHELL
P.LUMSDEN
B.KNOX
M.GIBSON
G.FROUD
S.MCKAY
B.LILLY
R.NEILSON

CLUB
E.A.C.
E.S.H.
E.A.C.
L&D.A.A.C
E.A.C.
Pit.A.A.C
Lass.A.C.
Perth.S
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Lass.A.C.

TIME POSITION

7:00
7:03
7:03
7:19
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:29
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:37
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:45
- 7345
7:45
7:49
7:49
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:12
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:22

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

RESULTS FOR COLTS

NAME CLUB TIME
R.SMITH F.V.H. 8:24
E.DUNN E.A.C. 8:27
G.HENDERSON Black.H. 8:32
S.BAILLEY L&D.A.A.C 8:32
J.POLLOCK E.S.H. 8:34
P.RAMAGE Black.H. 8:34
D.CELLAND Lass.A.C. 8:386
G.HAXTON A.A.A.C. 8:37
B.MALCOILM Fife.A.C. 8:40
S.LIDDLE C.R.A.C. 8:40
K.NEWIE Black.H. 8:40
C.CHARLES Pit.A.A.C 8:41
C.DELANEY B.A.A.C. 8:42
D.MOYES L/G.A.A.C 8:44
C.RODGERSON Tev.H. 8:44
D.MACMILILAN C.R.A.C,. 8:44
S.POTTER Pit.A.A.C 8:46
S.THOMSON Tev.H. 8:56
D.WAUGH Lass.A.C. 9:06
G.MCCAULEY Tev.H. 9:07
M.WALLACE Lass.A.C. 9:09
G.WALKER B.A.A.C. 9:12
S.BISHOP Tev.H. 9:12
S.MURDIE Tev.H. 9:26
D.COWE A.A.A.C.
A.BEATTIE B.A.A.C.

POSITION TEAM POINTS
EDINBURGH A.C. 9
ABERDEEN A.A.C. 50
CORSTORPHINE A.C. 50
PITREAVIE A.A.C. 51
QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL 53
LASSWADE A.C. 58
EDINBURGH A.C. 'B? 62
EDIN. SOUTH. HARR. 85
PERTH S/TAY 86
CENTRAL R.A.C. 92
LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C. 99
TEVIOTDALE H. 122
ABERDEEN A.A.C. 'B! 129
PITREAVIE A.A.C. 'B!? 133
BLACKHILL H. 134
FIFE A.C. 151
LASSWADE A.C. 'B! 191
PITREAVIE A.A.C. '(C? 192
TEVIOTDALE H. 'B? 218
BIACKBURN A.A.C. 226
LOCHGELLY A.A.C 232
FALKIRK V.H. 247
HADDINGTON E.L.P. 337
PENICUIK H. 344

BLATRGOWRIE R.R.

349



