

EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87  
 VENUE:LIVINGSTON

DATE:29 NOVEMBER

RESULTS FOR COLTS

POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME	POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	T.WINTERS	E.A.C.	7:00	56	R.SMITH	F.V.H.	8:24
2	M.SKREGATIC	E.S.H.	7:03	57	E.DUNN	E.A.C.	8:27
3	H.HUTCHISON	E.A.C.	7:03	58	G.HENDERSON	Black.H.	8:32
4	K.KEMLO	L&D.A.A.C	7:19	59	S.BAILLEY	L&D.A.A.C	8:32
5	R.HAY	E.A.C.	7:21	60	J.POLLOCK	E.S.H.	8:34
6	S.MCKINLEY	Pit.A.A.C	7:22	61	P.RAMAGE	Black.H.	8:34
7	D.MAIN	Lass.A.C.	7:23	62	D.CELLAND	Lass.A.C.	8:36
8	A.CALDWELL	Perth.S	7:24	63	G.HAXTON	A.A.A.C.	8:37
9	K.DALEY	Cor.A.C.	7:25	64	B.MALCOLM	Fife.A.C.	8:40
10	C.MCCANN	E.A.C.	7:25	65	S.LIDDLE	C.R.A.C.	8:40
11	S.BRUCE	A.A.A.C.	7:29	66	K.NEWIE	Black.H.	8:40
12	D.PREST	A.A.A.C.	7:32	67	C.CHARLES	Pit.A.A.C	8:41
13	S.WILSON	L/G.A.A.C	7:33	68	C.DELANEY	B.A.A.C.	8:42
14	A.MACMILLAN	C.R.A.C.	7:34	69	D.MOYES	L/G.A.A.C	8:44
15	C.WILSON	Q.V.S.	7:34	70	C.RODGERSON	Tev.H.	8:44
16	M.WIGHT	Tev.H.	7:37	71	D.MACMILLAN	C.R.A.C.	8:44
17	C.SMITH	Cor.A.C.	7:39	72	S.POTTER	Pit.A.A.C	8:46
18	A.WOOD	Q.V.S.	7:39	73	S.THOMSON	Tev.H.	8:56
19	S.HEMMINGS	Pit.A.A.C	7:39	74	D.WAUGH	Lass.A.C.	9:06
20	G.WHYTE	Q.V.S.	7:39	75	G.MCCAULEY	Tev.H.	9:07
21	A.LAWSON	E.A.C.	7:42	76	M.WALLACE	Lass.A.C.	9:09
22	M.HAMLIN	Lass.A.C.	7:44	77	G.WALKER	B.A.A.C.	9:12
23	B.ROSENDALE	E.S.H.	7:44	78	S.BISHOP	Tev.H.	9:12
24	N.DICKSON	Cor.A.C.	7:44	79	S.MURDIE	Tev.H.	9:26
25	D.PORTER	Q.V.S.	7:45	80	D.COWE	A.A.A.C.	
26	G.WEATLEY	Pit.A.A.C	7:45	81	A.BEATTIE	B.A.A.C.	
27	K.STIPLINK	A.A.A.C.	7:45				
28	P.MCCRORIE	A.A.A.C.	7:49				
29	A.BRAND	Lass.A.C.	7:49				
30	A.WHITE	Black.H.	7:52				
31	L.RONALDSON	E.A.C.	7:52	POSITION	TEAM		POINTS
32	S.COOKE	Q.V.S.	7:52	1	EDINBURGH A.C.		9
33	M.ANDERSON	Cor.A.C.	7:53	2	ABERDEEN A.A.C.		50
34	A.DOWALDSON	Pit.A.A.C	7:57	3	CORSTORPHINE A.C.		50
35	P.SHERMAN	Perth.S	7:58	4	PITREAVIE A.A.C.		51
36	D.MCEWAN	C.R.A.C.	7:59	5	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL		53
37	M.MACNAUGHTON	H.E.L.P.	8:00	6	LASSWADE A.C.		58
38	A.OLIVER	A.A.A.C.	8:01	7	EDINBURGH A.C. 'B'		62
39	M.CAMPBELL	E.A.C.	8:01	8	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.		85
40	G.LESLIE	Fife.A.C.	8:03	9	PERTH S/TAY		86
41	C.MCLACHLAN	F.V.H.	8:04	10	CENTRAL R.A.C.		92
42	R.PATERSON	C.R.A.C.	8:07	11	LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.		99
43	D.MCDONALD	Perth.S	8:09	12	TEVIOTDALE H.		122
44	A.MUMFORD	Pen.H.	8:09	13	ABERDEEN A.A.C. 'B'		129
45	D.MCDERMOTT	L&D.A.A.C	8:09	14	PITREAVIE A.A.C. 'B'		133
46	C.MARTIN	Black.H.	8:09	15	BLACKHILL H.		134
47	R.MCFARLANCE	Fife.A.C.	8:12	16	FIFE A.C.		151
48	R.MITCHELL	Pit.A.A.C	8:12	17	LASSWADE A.C. 'B'		191
49	P.LUMSDEN	Blair.R.R	8:14	18	PITREAVIE A.A.C. 'C'		192
50	B.KNOX	L&D.A.A.C	8:15	19	TEVIOTDALE H. 'B'		218
51	M.GIBSON	Pit.A.A.C	8:16	20	BLACKBURN A.A.C.		226
52	G.FROUD	Tev.H.	8:19	21	LOCHGELLY A.A.C		232
53	S.MCKAY	Pit.A.A.C	8:20	22	FALKIRK V.H.		247
54	B.LILLY	Tev.H.	8:22	23	HADDINGTON E.L.P.		337
55	R.NEILSON	Lass.A.C.	8:22	24	PENICUIK H.		344
				25	BLAIRGOWRIE R.R.		349